
Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

1 272 Süß, Jonas Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 145 Ringe 

2 271 Hartl, Simon Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 133 Ringe 

3 270 Kölbl, Sebastian Lichteneck 126 Ringe 

1 28 Kölbl, Andreas Lichteneck 319 Ringe 

1 273 Neugebauer, Emilia Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 316 Ringe 

1 276 Kölbl, Michael Lichteneck 311 Ringe 

1 218 Käser, Martin  Neudorf 381  Ringe 

2 217 Heider, Tobias  Neudorf 380  Ringe 

3 225 Luksch, Sebastian Birkensch. Quetsch 371  Ringe 

4 220 Veicht, Stefan Preying 368  Ringe 

5 211 Binder, Josef Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 364  Ringe 

6 215 Stöckl, Andreas Großarmschlag 362  Ringe 

7 227 Moser, Lukas Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 359  Ringe 

8 223 Binder, Karl  Oberhüttensölden 356  Ringe 

9 210 Uhrmann, Martin Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 356  Ringe 

10 224 Schmid, Franz Josef Birkensch. Quetsch 356  Ringe 

11 222 Brey, Michael  Oberhüttensölden 356  Ringe 

12 226 Schmid, Florian Birkensch. Quetsch 347  Ringe 

13 213 Bayer, Benedikt Großarmschlag 345  Ringe 

14 221 Peindl, Andreas  Oberhüttensölden 345  Ringe 

15 230 Artinger, Michael Innernzell 340  Ringe 

16 212 Loibl, Martin Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 339  Ringe 

17 152 Wichtl, Florian  Oberhüttensölden 336  Ringe 

18 219 Huber, Martin Preying 334  Ringe 

19 216 Tauscher, Markus Großarmschlag 331  Ringe 

20 231 Appl, Simon  Oberkreuzberg 331  Ringe 

21 228 Roth, Pascal Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 308  Ringe 

22 229 Fredl, Markus Innernzell 296  Ringe 

Q 214 Höbler, Michael Großarmschlag 332  Ringe 

1 235 Kölbl, Günther Lichteneck 360  Ringe 

2 243 Helmö, Michael Solla 359  Ringe 

3 236 Eider, Alexander  Neudorf 356  Ringe 

4 238 Praml, Thomas Preying 355  Ringe 

5 237 Ebner, Bernhard Preying 353  Ringe 

6 234 Biebl, Jürgen Großarmschlag 350  Ringe 

7 233 Eder, Markus Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 337  Ringe 

8 242 Taschner, Reinhold Solla 336  Ringe 

9 240 Madl, Michael Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 328  Ringe 
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2.10.20   Schüler I / m 

2.10.30   Jugend m 

2.10.31   Jugend w 

2.10.42   Junioren II / m 

 2.10.10   Herren I 

 2.10.12   Herren II 



Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

10 18 Biebl, Andreas Eberhardsreuth 319  Ringe 

11 232 Lendner, Rainer Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 312  Ringe 

12 163 Weber, Marco Eberhardsreuth 269  Ringe 

13 1 Gundermann, Uwe Eberhardsreuth 251  Ringe 

1 Neudorf 1 1.117 Ringe 

Heider Tobias 380 Ringe 

Eider Alexander 356 Ringe 

Käser Martin 381 Ringe 

2 Preying 1 1.076 Ringe 

Veicht Stefan 368 Ringe 

Praml Thomas 355 Ringe 

Ebner Bernhard 353 Ringe 

3 Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 1 1.059 Ringe 

Loibl Martin 339 Ringe 

Uhrmann Martin 356 Ringe 

Binder Josef 364 Ringe 

4 Birkensch. Quetsch 1 1.058 Ringe 

Zechmann Konrad 355 Ringe 

Schmid Florian 347 Ringe 

Schmid Franz Josef 356 Ringe 

5 Großarmschlag 1 1.057 Ringe 

Bayer Benedikt 345 Ringe 

Biebl Jürgen 350 Ringe 

Stöckl Andreas 362 Ringe 

6 Oberhüttensölden 1 1.048 Ringe 

Brey Michael 356 Ringe 

Binder Karl 356 Ringe 

Wichtl Florian 336 Ringe 

7 Solla  1 1.043 Ringe 

Helmö Michael 359 Ringe 

Taschner Reinhold 336 Ringe 

Weber Markus 348 Ringe 

8 Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 1 995 Ringe 

Madl Michael 328 Ringe 

Moser Lukas 359 Ringe 

Roth Pascal 308 Ringe 

9 Eberhardsreuth 1 839 Ringe 

Gundermann Uwe 251 Ringe 

Biebl Andreas 319 Ringe 

Weber Marco 269 Ringe 

1 7 Mayer, Johann Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 354  Ringe 

2 252 Meisetschläger, Heinz Oberhüttensölden 346  Ringe 

3 253 Bschlangaul, Josef Oberhüttensölden 337  Ringe 

4 251 Brey, Franz Oberhüttensölden 337  Ringe 

2.10.10   Herren I + II Mannschaft

2.10.14   Herren III 
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Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

5 245 Blöchinger, Josef Großarmschlag 333  Ringe 

6 186 Haban, Thomas Oberkreuzberg 332  Ringe 

7 26 Weigert, Josef Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 330  Ringe 

8 257 Apfelbacher, Herbert Oberkreuzberg 328  Ringe 

9 184 Hof, Günther Diana. Eppenschlag 325  Ringe 

10 254 Schwarz, Karl Birkensch. Quetsch 325  Ringe 

11 248 Binder, Albert Hundsruck 319  Ringe 

12 255 Wagner, Peter Birkensch. Quetsch 316  Ringe 

13 249 Kölbl, Ludwig Lichteneck 315  Ringe 

14 177 Veicht, Franz Preying 304  Ringe 

15 244 Tschauder, Jürgen Gemüt. Grafenau 303  Ringe 

16 246 Nirschl, Klaus Großarmschlag 299  Ringe 

17 256 Petersdorf, Thomas Birkensch. Quetsch 296  Ringe 

Q 247 Höbler, Alfons Großarmschlag 333  Ringe 

1 267 Köckeis, Rupert Birkensch. Quetsch 344  Ringe 

2 269 Haban, Gerhard Oberkreuzberg 337  Ringe 

3 266 Windorfer, Josef Gemüt. Grafenau 331  Ringe 

4 264 Roth, Johann Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 315  Ringe 

1 262 Roth, Josef  Oberhüttensölden 341  Ringe 

2 259 Müller, Johann Gemüt. Grafenau 339  Ringe 

3 261 Veicht, Günther Preying 332  Ringe 

4 12 Wührer, Erich Solla 323  Ringe 

5 16 Peschl, Rupert Solla 307  Ringe 

6 258 Müller, Klaus Sachsensch. Grafenhütt 287  Ringe 

7 263 Schmid, Alfons Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 282  Ringe 

1 Oberhüttensölden 1 1.024 Ringe 

Meisetschläger Heinz 346 Ringe 

Bschlangaul Josef 337 Ringe 

Roth Josef 341 Ringe 

2 Oberkreuzberg 1 997 Ringe 

Apfelbacher Herbert 328 Ringe 

Haban Gerhard 337 Ringe 

Haban Thomas 332 Ringe 

3 Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 1 966 Ringe 

Mayer Johann 354 Ringe 

Weigert Josef 330 Ringe 

Schmid Alfons 282 Ringe 

4 Großarmschlag 1 965 Ringe 

Nirschl Klaus 299 Ringe 

Blöchinger Josef 333 Ringe 

Höbler Alfons 333 Ringe 

5 Birkensch. Quetsch 1 965 Ringe 

Schwarz Karl 325 Ringe 

Petersdorf Thomas 296 Ringe 

Köckeis Rupert 344 Ringe 
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2.10.16   Herren IV 

2.10.18   Herren V 

2.10.14   Herren III-V Mannschaft 



Pl. St-Nr. Name Verein Gesamt 

1 112 Bredl, Carina Birkensch. Quetsch 354 Ringe 

2 277 Tschauder, Christina Gemüt. Grafenau 320 Ringe 

3 278 Kölbl, Sabrina Lichteneck 271 Ringe 

1 282 Bogner, Petra Solla     343 Ringe 

2 279 Bomeisl, Birgit Gemüt. Grafenau 335 Ringe 

3 280 Hörtreiter-Buchcic, Sonja Birkensch. Quetsch 299 Ringe 

Q 281 Zechmann, Simone Birkensch. Quetsch 325 Ringe 

1 Quetsch 1 978 Ringe 

Zechmann Simone 325 Ringe 

Hörtreiter-Buchcic Sonja 299 Ringe 

Bredl Carina 354 Ringe 

1 285 Mayer, Ina Bayerwald. Riedlhütte 348 Ringe 

2 135 Veicht, Ursula Preying 333 Ringe 

3 134 Ellinger, Monika Preying 318 Ringe 

4 283 Blab, Irene Eintr. Grafenau 312 Ringe 

Q 284 Haban, Dagmar Birkensch. Quetsch 322 Ringe 

Q 139 Haban, Gaby  Oberkreuzberg 315 Ringe 

1 286 Vogl, Irmgard Preying 351 Ringe 

1 Preying 1 1.002 Ringe 

Veicht Ursula 333 Ringe 

Vogl Irmgard 351 Ringe 

Ellinger Monika 318 Ringe 

 2.10.11   Damen I+II Mannschaft 

2.10.15   Damen III 

2.10.17   Damen IV 

 2.10.15   Damen III+IV  Mannschaft

2.10.13   Damen II 
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2.10.11   Damen I 




